P120000021209

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
W12-8530		

Office Use Only



300219796353

02/10/12--01018--027 **78.75





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Je Las Car Wash, Inc. (RROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
(ROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Pazaro Romeo Name		
1059 SW 140th P	Address	
Miani FL, 3 City,	3184 . State & Zip	
786-372-319 Daytime T	75 or +86-286-3102. elephone number	
obba or late 65 @ y	Jahro. Com. d for future annual report notification)	
	1 ,	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



February 13, 2012

LAZARO ROMEO PEREZ 1059 SW 140TH PATH MIAMI, FL 33184

SUBJECT: J & LAZ CAR WASH, INC.

Ref. Number: W12000008530

We have received your document for J & LAZ CAR WASH, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 412A00006482

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
. In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	Work Too
The name of the corporation shall be: The far Car	wast, sic.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	File File. Mailing address, it different is:
1059 SW 140th Path	19 ию.
Mani, FL 37184	12 MAR - 1 PM 4: 21
	TATE AWASS OF STATE
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	TAULATASSEE, FLOSIDA
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	ar wash and detailing services
The number of shares of stock is: Fargor Romeo	Perez · 100
V	
Name and Title (2) 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	CTORS WELLIAM and Title:
Address: 1059 SW 190th Dath.	Address:
Miami FL 37184	
	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:
	
Name and Title:Address:	Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ble) of the registered agent is:
Name: Yasaro Aomeo VVIII Address: 1059 sw 110 th Dath	
Mian: FC 33181.	
Ç	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Yazaro Komlo Plus	}
Address: 10.69 cm 140 th 141h	<u>/</u>
Aum FC Solot,	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of paths certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
ins cernificate, i ani juminar wan ana accept the appointment	
fle	02/06/2012
Required Signature/Registered Ager	nt Date
	in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree	
J/1/20/	00/2. 1/20
Page and Cigardian Nanon and and	02/06/2012
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date